Date

30-49

40-45

41-47

48

49-51

49-51

53-55

54

55-56

57-60

60-70

62

60-70

62-64

62-64

62-64

64

64-67

64-67

66-85

85-95

95-96

95-96

References:

New Testament Books

James

Galatians

1-2 Thessalonians

Mark
Matthew
1 Corinthians

2 Corinthians

Romans

Hebrews
Peter

Ephesians

Philippians
Colossians
Philemon

Luke
Acts

1 Timothy
Titus

2 Peter
Jude
2 Timothy

1-3 John
John

Revelation

Historical Events

Jesus’ ministry, death, and resurrection.
Paul’s conversion.

Pilate replaced due to incompetence.
Paul meets Peter in Jerusalem

Agrippa kills James, the brother of John and imprisons Peter.
Peter leaves Jerusalem.

Famine in Jerusalem.

Paul’s second visit to Jerusalem.

Paul’s first missionary journey.

Paul and Peter return to Jerusalem for the Apostolic Council.
Paul and Barnabas’ dispute because of John Mark.

Paul’s second missionary journey.

Emperor Claudius expels Jews from Rome.

Claudius dies. Start of Emperor Nero’s reign.

Paul travels to Jerusalem to visit James, Jesus’ brother.
Paul is arrested.
Paul journeys to Rome.

James is executed.

Fire in Rome. Nero blames Christians.

Paul and Peter are killed in Rome.
John migrates to Ephesus with Mary, Jesus’ mother.

First Jewish-Roman war begins in 66.
Nero commits suicide.

Temple in Jerusalem destroyed.
Masada breached.

Emperor Domitian reigns.

Domitian exiles John to Patmos

https://www.esv.org/resources/esv-global-study-bible/chart-40-00-nt-timeline/
https://biblestudy.org.nz/chronological-order-of-new-testament/

https://ref.l

res/Ilbd?art=chronol

f_the_new_testament.luk ff=4


https://www.esv.org/resources/esv-global-study-bible/chart-40-00-nt-timeline/
https://biblestudy.org.nz/chronological-order-of-new-testament/
https://ref.ly/logosres/lbd?art=chronology_of_the_new_testament.luke&off=485

