Date	New Testament Books	Historical Events
30-49		Jesus' ministry, death, and resurrection. Paul's conversion. Pilate replaced due to incompetence. Paul meets Peter in Jerusalem
40-45	James	
41-47		Agrippa kills James, the brother of John and imprisons Peter. Peter leaves Jerusalem. Famine in Jerusalem. Paul's second visit to Jerusalem. Paul's first missionary journey.
48	Galatians	
49-51		Paul and Peter return to Jerusalem for the Apostolic Council. Paul and Barnabas' dispute because of John Mark. Paul's second missionary journey. Emperor Claudius expels Jews from Rome.
49-51	1-2 Thessalonians	
53-55	Mark Matthew 1 Corinthians	
54		Claudius dies. Start of Emperor Nero's reign.
55-56	2 Corinthians	
57-60		Paul travels to Jerusalem to visit James, Jesus' brother. Paul is arrested. Paul journeys to Rome.
60-70	Romans	
62		James is executed.
60-70	Hebrews Peter	
62-64	Ephesians Philippians Colossians Philemon	
62-64	Luke Acts	
62-64	1 Timothy Titus	
64		Fire in Rome. Nero blames Christians.
64-67	2 Peter Jude 2 Timothy	
64-67		Paul and Peter are killed in Rome. John migrates to Ephesus with Mary, Jesus' mother.
66-85		First Jewish-Roman war begins in 66. Nero commits suicide. Temple in Jerusalem destroyed. Masada breached. Emperor Domitian reigns.
85-95	1-3 John John	
95-96		Domitian exiles John to Patmos
95-96	Revelation	

References: